
CITY O CUP 2 - Sprint 1
LEOPOLDSBURG GELEEG WEST 5.6.2022

K.O.L.

Danielle NOLENS
hamok
Omloop : 05
Afstand : 1530m
Tijd : 0:33:44 (22'03"/km)

44/47 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Nathan JANSEN 0:10:50
2. Thor WOLLES 0:12:08
3. Kobe DEFERM 0:12:23

1. 145 00:01:25 139m 10'12"/km
2. 152 00:04:18 00:05:43 153m 28'06"/km
3. 153 00:00:30 00:06:13 46m 10'52"/km
4. 146 00:03:04 00:09:17 129m 23'46"/km
5. 143 00:04:28 00:13:45 214m 20'52"/km
6. 137 00:01:30 00:15:15 106m 14'09"/km
7. 162 00:09:56 00:25:11 305m 32'34"/km
8. 115 00:02:14 00:27:25 180m 12'24"/km
9. 113 00:01:40 00:29:05 110m 15'09"/km

10. 112 00:00:34 00:29:39 43m 13'11"/km
11. 104 00:03:01 00:32:40 74m 40'46"/km
12. 999 00:01:04 00:33:44 26m 41'02"/km
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